
PONIEDZIAŁEK - 16.04.2012 R.
KLASA I a KLASA I b KLASA II a KLASA II b KLASA III KLASA IV a KLASA IV b KLASA V KLASA VI KLASA I KLASA II a KLASA II b KLASA III

1. 08.00 - 08.45 1 ED. WCZESN. 11 1 ED. WCZESN. 10 1 1 1 ED.WCZESN. 3 1. ANGIELSKI(WACH.) 6 1. ANGIELSKI(WACH.) 6 1. TECHNIKA 4 1. POLSKI 7 1. 1. 1. 1.

2. 08.55 - 09.40 2 ED. WCZESN. 11 2 ED. WCZESN. 10 2 2 2 W-F 2. POLSKI (HERC) 6 2. POLSKI (HERC) 6 2. ANGIELSKI (WACH.) 4 2. MATEMATYKA 7 2. 2. 2. 2. EGZAMIN

3. 09.50 - 10.35 3 ED. WCZESN. 11 3 ED. WCZESN. 10 3 3 3 ED.WCZESN. 3 3. MATEMATYKA 6 3. MATEMATYKA 6 3. POLSKI 4 3. SZTUKA 7 3. 3. 3. 3. GIMNAZJALNY

4. 10.50 - 11.35 4 ED. WCZESN. 11 4 ED. WCZESN. 10 4 W-F 4 W-F 4 ED.WCZESN. 3 4. POLSKI (STOL.) 6 4. POLSKI (STOL.) 6 4. MATEMATYKA 4 4. ANGIELSKI (KRZEM.) 7 4. 4. 4. 4. CZĘŚĆ 

5. 11.45 - 12.30 5 5 5 ED.WCZESN. 11 5 RELIGIA 10 5 5. 5. 5. 5. 5. POLSKI (STOL.) 3 5. POLSKI (BECZ.) 6 5. ANGIELSKI (KRZEM.) 7 5. HUMANISTYCZNA

6. 12.40 - 13.25 6 6 6 RELIGIA 11 6 ED. WCZESN. 10 6 6. 6. 6. 6. 6. HISTORIA 3 6. BIOLOGIA 6 6. POLSKI 7 6.

7. 13.35 - 14.20 7 7 7 ED.WCZESN. 11 7 ED. WCZESN. 10 7. 7. 7. 7. 7. 7. MATEMATYKA 3 7. HISTORIA 6 7. BIOLOGIA 7 7.

8. 14.30 - 15.15 8 8 8 ED.WCZESN. 11 8 ED. WCZESN. 10 8. 8. 8. 8. 8. 8. BIOLOGIA 3 8. MATEMATYKA 6 8. HISTORIA 7 8.

9. 15.25 - 16.20 9 9 9 9 9. 9. 9. 9. 9. 9. 9. 9. 9.

10. 16.30 - 17.15 10 10 10 10 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10.

11. 17.25 - 18.20 11 11 11 11 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11.

12. 12 12 12 12 12. 12. 12. 12. 12. 12. 12. 12. 12.

ŚRODA - 18.04.2012 R.
KLASA I a KLASA I b KLASA II a KLASA II b KLASA III KLASA IV a KLASA IV b KLASA V KLASA VI KLASA I KLASA II a KLASA II b KLASA III

1. 08.00 - 08.45 1 ED.WCZESN. 11 1 ED.WCZESN. 10 1 1 1 ED. WCZESN. 3 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. CHEMIA 6 1. HISTORIA 4 1. MATEMATYKA 7 1.

2. 08.55 - 09.40 2 ED.WCZESN. 11 2 ANGIELSKI 10 2 2 2 W-F 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. MATEMATYKA 6 2. POLSKI 4 2. CHEMIA 7 2. EGZAMIN

3. 09.50 - 10.35 3 W-F 3 W-F 3 ED.WCZESN. 11 3 ANGIELSKI 10 3 ED. WCZESN. 3 3. 3. 3. 3. 3. POLSKI (STOL.) 6 3. ANGIELSKI(KRZEM.) 4 3. ANGIELSKI (EISEN.) 7 3. GIMNAZJALNY

4. 10.50 - 11.35 4 ED.WCZESN. 11 4 ED.WCZESN. 10 4 W-F 4 W-F 4 RELIGIA 3 4. 4. 4. 4. 4. W-F (GAWR.) 6 4. MATEMATYKA 4 4. POLSKI (BECZ.) 7 4. CZĘŚĆ 

5. 11.45 - 12.30 5 REEDUKACJA 5 5 RELIGIA 11 5 ED.WCZESN. 10 5 ED. WCZESN. 3 5. ANGIELSKI(WACH.) 6 5. ANGIELSKI(WACH.) 6 5. TECHNIKA 4 5. POLSKI 7 5. 5. 5. 5. MATEMATYCZNO

6. 12.40 - 13.25 6 6 6 ED.WCZESN. 11 6 ED.WCZESN. 10 6 ANGIELSKI 3 6. MATEMATYKA 6 6. MATEMATYKA 6 6. POLSKI 4 6. SZTUKA 7 6. 6. 6. 6. PRZYRODNICZA

7. 13.35 - 14.20 7 7 7 ED.WCZESN. 11 7 ED.WCZESN. 10 7. KOR./REED. 7. RELIGIA 6 7. RELIGIA 6 7. PRZYRODA 4 7. MATEMATYKA 7 7. 7. 7. 7.

8. 14.30 - 15.15 8 8 8 ANGIELSKI 11 8 RELIGIA 10 8. 8. 8. 8. MATEMATYKA 4 8. PRZYRODA 7 8. 8. 8. 8.

9. 15.25 - 16.20 9 9 9 9 9. 9. 9. 9. 9. 9. 9. 9. 9.10. 16.30 - 17.15 10 10 10 10 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10.

CZWARTEK - 19.04.2012 R.
KLASA I a KLASA I b KLASA II a KLASA II b KLASA III KLASA IV a KLASA IV b KLASA V KLASA VI KLASA I KLASA II a KLASA II b KLASA III

1. 08.00 - 08.45 1 ED.WCZESN. 11 1 ED.WCZESN. 10 1 1 1 ED.WCZESN. 3 1. SZTUKA 6 1. SZTUKA 6 1. NIEMIECKI 4 1. POLSKI 7 1. 1. 1. 1.

2. 08.55 - 09.40 2 ED.WCZESN. 11 2 ED.WCZESN. 10 2 2 2 W-F 2. POLSKI (HERC) 6 2. POLSKI (HERC) 6 2. MATEMATYKA 4 2. INFORMATYKA 7 2. 2. 2. 2.

3. 09.50 - 10.35 3 ED.WCZESN. 11 3 RELIGIA 10 3 3 3 ED.WCZESN. 3 3. HISTORIA 6 3. HISTORIA 6 3. POLSKI(STOL.) 4 3. MATEMATYKA 7 3. 3. 3. 3.

4. 10.50 - 11.35 4 W-F 4 W-F 4 ED.WCZESN. 11 4 ED.WCZESN. 10 4 ED.WCZESN. 3 4. POLSKI (STOL.) 2 4. MATEMATYKA 4 4. SZTUKA 6 4. HISTORIA 7 4. 4. 4. 4. EGZAMIN

5. 11.45 - 12.30 5 RELIGIA 3 5 ED.WCZESN. 10 5 ED.WCZESN. 11 5 ED.WCZESN. 10 5 5. 5. 5. 5. 5. POLSKI (STOL) 6 5. WOS 7 5. MATEMATYKA 4 5. GIMNAZJALNY

6. 12.40 - 13.25 6 6 KOREKTYWA 6 ED.WCZESN. 11 6 ED.WCZESN. 10 6 6. 6. 6. 6. 6. GEOGRAFIA 6 6. BIOLOGIA 7 6. MATEMATYKA 4 6. CZĘŚĆ 

7. 13.35 - 14.20 7 7 7 ED.WCZESN. 11 7 ED.WCZESN. 10 7. 7. 7. 7. 7. 7. BIOLOGIA 6 7. POLSKI 7 7. GEOGRAFIA 4 7. Z JĘZYKA

8. 14.30 - 15.15 8 8 8 8 8. 8. 8. 8. 8. 8. BIOLOGIA 6 8. GEOGRAFIA 7 8. POLSKI 4 8. ANGIELSKIEGO

9. 15.25 - 16.20 9 9 9 9 9. 9. 9. 9. 9. 9. 9. 9. 9.

10. 16.30 - 17.15 10 10 10 10 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10.

11. 17.25 - 18.20 11 11 11 11 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11.

12. 12 12 12 12 12. 12. 12. 12. 12. 12. 12. 12. 12.





HUMANISTYCZNA




